
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 March 2023

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DALEY MAGIC Last start Masters winner GRA, 07/03/2023, R12, M M1/2C. Gardoll 529626 16/03071M 1M 1M 1M 6PD19/01/2019

 2 JIMARY STAR Last start Masters winner GRA, 21/03/2023, R2, M M2/1/2M. Ross 507480 16/32171M 3M 2M 4M 5PD08/03/2018

 3 PIKE Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R6, P M2/2/2F. Hancock 533611 9/03092P 2M 2P 2P 4PD07/03/2019

 4 KINGSBRAE KOTA Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R8, P M2/1/2J. Wells 528326 11/02381P 3P 2Y 3M 5PB16/12/2018

 5 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R7, P M2/1/2E. Harris 522081 21/12182P 6M 2M 6M 2MB14/06/2018

 6 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score BGC, 16/03/2023, R7, 1 M2/1/1N. Goodwin 507531 21/31906C 6M 5M 3M 2MD05/03/2018

 7 ZIPPING MOOSE Weighted points score BGC, 16/03/2023, R7, 1 M2/1/1L. Goodwin 528602 9/31565C 5P 7M 1M 7MD03/01/2019

 8 ZIPPING CHANDLER Weighted points score BGC, 16/03/2023, R2, 1 M2/2/1L. Goodwin 529938 8/11464C 4M 5P 6P 2PD07/02/2019

 9 OLD ACE BANNER Last start Masters winner GRA, 21/03/2023, R3, M M3/1J. King 528826 5/01091M 8P 6P 5P 5YD18/11/2018

 10 DASHA TULLAMORE Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 21/03/2023, R2, M M3/2W. Kempshall 533774 5/01542M 5M 7M 3M 6PD19/02/2019

 11 ZIPPING RAMONA 1 Weighted points score BGC, 16/03/2023, R11, 1 M3/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/31942C 4C 4M 3M 5MB21/01/2019
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 1 PETA STOP Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2C. Last 541890 6/52342P 2P 3P 1P 6PB21/01/2020

 2 TRUE CHARACTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/1R. Godwin 538520 5/42012P 3P 2P 4P 3PD20/10/2019

 3 HOOPER COOPER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Smith 538279 9/51745P 1P 5P 2P 6PD17/10/2019

 4 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score GRA, 21/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1E. Harris 541434 10/91414P 1P 8P 6P 4PB02/01/2020

 5 LA FOLIE Last start winner TAR, 22/03/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Ellis 548150 3/22311P 3P 4P 1P 2PB31/05/2020

 6 DOUBLE CHARMING 2 Last start winner CAS, 16/03/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Casey 554465 3/21561P 7P 4P 4P 3PB30/01/2021

 7 DOLLY VALLEY Last start winner GRA, 19/03/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Winters 546038 2/11291P 8P 8P 6P 1PB25/05/2020

 8 ICE COOL KAOS Last start winner GRA, 19/03/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Last 557248 1/0841P 7P 5YD05/04/2021

 9 HERO FOR HER Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/51983P 2P 6P 3P 3PD31/10/2019

 10 PRETTY VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Winters 532455 5/41892P 6P 6P 3P 3PB20/03/2019

 11 BELLA'S CHAMPION Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Thomas 551567 1/01842P 1PD03/11/2020

 12 KILARA BOY Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/21203P 7P 3P 8P 7PD07/10/2020

 13 OUR SASSY NYRAH Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 21/03/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Bates 526992 5/3755P 4P 8P 6P 7PD09/11/2018

 14 GOOD ODDS JEB Weighted points score RIC, 13/03/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Last 543548 5/42104P 7P 2P 7P 1PD24/02/2020

 15 NANGAR PRUE Weighted points score GRA, 21/03/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Gardoll 549895 4/22076P 2P 2P 3P (FEL)PB16/09/2020

 16 INVEST WISELY Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Casey 554467 3/21624P 3P 1P 6P 6PD30/01/2021

 17 COBBER DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R6, P 5/3G. Hancock 548650 2/11534P 2P 3P 4P 4PD09/08/2020

 18 TERAGRAM FINALE Weighted points score GRA, 07/03/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Arnold 546345 5/31538P 5P 2P 6P 2PD17/05/2020

 19 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Ellis 542706 4/31418P 5P 6P 3P 2PB15/02/2020

 20 MAGIC ALE Weighted points score CAS, 03/03/2023, R7, P 5/1H. Pearce 550621 4/31298P 1P 5P 7P 5PB14/10/2020

 21 ROBELL RUBY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31175P 4P 2P 6P 6PB07/10/2020

 22 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score CAS, 03/03/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/01172P 5P 4P 6P 6PB22/05/2019

 23 ASTON SIMPKIN Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R3, Y 5/1T. Duncan 544069 4/31086Y 8P 7P 5P 2PD10/01/2020

 24 MODULATING Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Duncan 544052 6/51054P 5P 5P 4P 4PD16/12/2019

 25 MANDOZA RIPPLE Weighted points score GRA, 21/03/2023, R3, M 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/01032M 7P 8P 4P 4PD25/05/2018
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 26 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score GRA, 21/03/2023, R3, M 5/2A. Bunney 522897 3/21024M 7M 5P (FTF)P 6PD04/05/2018

 27 BEEN FRAMED Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Ellis 550132 10/51025P 7P 6P 5P 8PD07/10/2020

 28 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Duncan 547854 4/0966P 6Y 4P 4P 6PD03/07/2020

 29 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2877P 5P 5P 5P 4PB22/05/2019

 30 ARMIDALE ROAD Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R5, Y 5/4L. North 539207 1/0597Y 8P 5P 7P 5YB19/11/2019
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 1 LA FOLIE Last start winner TAR, 22/03/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Ellis 548150 3/22311P 3P 4P 1P 2PB31/05/2020

 2 DOUBLE CHARMING 2 Last start winner CAS, 16/03/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Casey 554465 3/21561P 7P 4P 4P 3PB30/01/2021

 3 DOLLY VALLEY Last start winner GRA, 19/03/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Winters 546038 2/11291P 8P 8P 6P 1PB25/05/2020

 4 ICE COOL KAOS Last start winner GRA, 19/03/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Last 557248 1/0841P 7P 5YD05/04/2021

 5 HERO FOR HER Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/51983P 2P 6P 3P 3PD31/10/2019

 6 PRETTY VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Winters 532455 5/41892P 6P 6P 3P 3PB20/03/2019

 7 BELLA'S CHAMPION Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Thomas 551567 1/01842P 1PD03/11/2020

 8 KILARA BOY Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/21203P 7P 3P 8P 7PD07/10/2020

 9 OUR SASSY NYRAH Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 21/03/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Bates 526992 5/3755P 4P 8P 6P 7PD09/11/2018

 10 GOOD ODDS JEB Weighted points score RIC, 13/03/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Last 543548 5/42104P 7P 2P 7P 1PD24/02/2020

 11 NANGAR PRUE Weighted points score GRA, 21/03/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Gardoll 549895 4/22076P 2P 2P 3P (FEL)PB16/09/2020

 12 INVEST WISELY Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Casey 554467 3/21624P 3P 1P 6P 6PD30/01/2021

 13 COBBER DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R6, P 5/3G. Hancock 548650 2/11534P 2P 3P 4P 4PD09/08/2020

 14 TERAGRAM FINALE Weighted points score GRA, 07/03/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Arnold 546345 5/31538P 5P 2P 6P 2PD17/05/2020

 15 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Ellis 542706 4/31418P 5P 6P 3P 2PB15/02/2020

 16 MAGIC ALE Weighted points score CAS, 03/03/2023, R7, P 5/1H. Pearce 550621 4/31298P 1P 5P 7P 5PB14/10/2020

 17 ROBELL RUBY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31175P 4P 2P 6P 6PB07/10/2020

 18 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score CAS, 03/03/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/01172P 5P 4P 6P 6PB22/05/2019

 19 ASTON SIMPKIN Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R3, Y 5/1T. Duncan 544069 4/31086Y 8P 7P 5P 2PD10/01/2020

 20 MODULATING Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Duncan 544052 6/51054P 5P 5P 4P 4PD16/12/2019

 21 MANDOZA RIPPLE Weighted points score GRA, 21/03/2023, R3, M 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/01032M 7P 8P 4P 4PD25/05/2018

 22 BEEN FRAMED Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Ellis 550132 10/51025P 7P 6P 5P 8PD07/10/2020

 23 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score GRA, 21/03/2023, R3, M 5/2A. Bunney 522897 3/21024M 7M 5P (FTF)P 6PD04/05/2018

 24 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Duncan 547854 4/0966P 6Y 4P 4P 6PD03/07/2020

 25 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2877P 5P 5P 5P 4PB22/05/2019
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 26 ARMIDALE ROAD Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R5, Y 5/4L. North 539207 1/0597Y 8P 5P 7P 5YB19/11/2019
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 1 ROBELL MAGIC Last start winner TAR, 22/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550136 11/42161P 2P 5P 4P 2PB07/10/2020

 2 DIXIE KATH Last start winner GRA, 14/03/2023, R4, P 4/1/2J. Corrigan 539586 15/121411P 4P 5P 5P 6PB05/12/2019

 3 CANYA WILDER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1J. Thomas 548573 12/72463P 2P 5P 1P 5PD29/07/2020

 4 COMMANDS RESPECT 2 Last start Provincial winner BGC, 15/03/2023, R9, 2 4/1/2G. Dart 546423 17/62601P 3P 3P 5C 6CD27/05/2020

 5 HOOPER COOPER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Smith 538279 9/31745P 1P 5P 2P 6PD17/10/2019

 6 FAKE PROMISES Last start winner GRA, 19/03/2023, R2, P 5/1R. Ulrick 537193 9/32341P 2P 4P 3P 1PD12/08/2019

 7 RISE UP Last start winner GRA, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/3L. Goodwin 544598 7/11501P 6P 5P 4P 4PD01/02/2020

 8 LAURIE'S GEM Last start placegetter GRA, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/4E. Harris 541436 6/02433P 4P 3P 1P 1PB02/01/2020

 9 RAW HONEY Last start placegetter IPS, 18/03/2023, R12, 2 5/3S. Barton 549382 6/12313P 4P 2P 3P 1PB06/09/2020

 10 DUSTIN DIESEL Last start placegetter IPS, 18/03/2023, R10, 2 5/1S. Barton 549381 4/32192P 3P 3P 1P 6PD06/09/2020

 11 TRUE CHARACTER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Godwin 538520 5/02012P 3P 2P 4P 3PD20/10/2019

 12 BOMBER STAN Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R2, P 5/4F. Hancock 542172 6/01772P 5P 6P 2P 2PD05/02/2020

 13 KILARA MEL Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Northfield 550137 4/21043P 7P 5P 6C 8PB07/10/2020

 14 RUSHFORTH ALLY 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 07/03/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Winters 552322 6/02671P 1P 4P 1P 1PD27/11/2020

 15 VIGNE UNLEASHED Last start Provincial winner GRA, 19/03/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Kempshall 563162 5/22161P 5P 5P 1P 1PD20/06/2021

 16 FLYING ZINGER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 19/03/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Kempshall 554678 6/11861P 3P 1P 7P 7PB15/11/2020

 17 ALL LIES AHEAD Dropping in grade BGC, 20/03/2023, R5, 2 5/1S. Keep 553855 4/32254P 2P 2P 3P 2PD27/01/2021

 18 WHO'S A PICTURE Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Jordan 545307 8/22882P 1P 1P 2P 1PD14/04/2020

 19 STIR THE POT Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Johnston 555087 4/02432P 2Y 1P 6P 2PB23/01/2021

 20 RED ROLEX Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R12, P 5/3D. Irwin 558706 4/12014P 1P 2P 1P 7PD01/04/2021

 21 ZIPPING RAMONA 2 Weighted points score BGC, 16/03/2023, R11, 1 5/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/61942C 4C 4M 3M 5MB21/01/2019

 22 FEARLESS LEVI Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R11, P 5/3J. King 543640 5/11924P 2P 2P 5P 2PD07/03/2020

 23 QUEEN WOK Weighted points score GRA, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Landrigan 552323 5/01864P 2P 3P 4P 3PB27/11/2020

 24 ROBELL RUBY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Ellis 550130 4/01175P 4P 2P 6P 6PB07/10/2020

 25 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/41058P 7P 6P 8P 2PD18/01/2020
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 1 JIMARY INDIANA Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Ross 550807 3/12341P 2P 1P 2P 5PB30/10/2020

 2 CROCODILE KID Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Ross 558870 2/11861P 5P 2P 2P 7PB11/05/2021

 3 DRY EYE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Falls 557795 2/11834P 3P 1P 5P 3PD16/04/2021

 4 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Barton 549383 2/11775P 1P 6P 3P 3PB06/09/2020

 5 BELIEVABLE Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Last 551175 2/11743P 1P 7P 7P 2PD12/08/2020

 6 HIGH RANGE Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Barton 549386 2/11412P 4P 3P 6P 6PD06/09/2020

 7 LIZZIE LOU Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Johnston 553768 2/01362P 1Y 6P 5P 6PB21/01/2021

 8 TECHNO TERROR Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Barton 549385 1/01353P 6P 5P 2P 7PD06/09/2020

 9 MY MAC DAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Mcphee 561021 2/01265P 6P 5P 6P 1PD09/07/2021

 10 LAURIE'S SPARK Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Harris 541431 1/01084P 2P 6P 7P 7PB02/01/2020
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 1 FASTER THAN SUB Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Bell 560524 2/12522P 2P 2P 1P 2PD28/06/2021

 2 SPOOKY REBEL Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. King 543641 3/02136P 2P 2P 2P 3PB07/03/2020

 3 RISKY KATHLEEN Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Kempshall 554642 3/02043P 4P 2P 1P 8PB26/11/2020

 4 ROCKY LORRY Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Dart 544867 3/21942P 1P 6C 3P 4PD20/04/2020

 5 SANDAVE STYLE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Duncan 554244 2/11862P 1P 2P 7P 5PD16/01/2021

 6 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Barton 549383 2/11775P 1P 6P 3P 3PB06/09/2020

 7 OUR BUSH BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Landrigan 553819 3/01746P 3P 2P 2P 5PD20/01/2021

 8 UNQUENCHABLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Beach 553822 2/01714P 1P 4P 4P 2PD20/01/2021

 9 BANFIELD Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Auld 552757 1/01712P 3Y 1YD04/10/2020

 10 WHISPERING JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Dart 563328 2/01585P 1P 2P 1P 5PD17/07/2021

 11 DOUBLE CHARMING 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Casey 554465 3/01561P 7P 4P 4P 3PB30/01/2021

 12 TRUE VALOUR Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. King 543648 3/01326P 5P 1P 5P 4PD07/03/2020

 13 YOUNG HARRY Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Johnston 555089 1/01084P 5Y 4P 3P 7PD23/01/2021

 14 LEE'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Harris 549601 3/0845P 5P 8P 5P 4PB04/07/2020

 15 COOL RED Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Arnold 543286 3/0668P 6P 5P 8P 7PB29/02/2020
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 1 FAKE PROMISES Last start winner GRA, 19/03/2023, R2, P 5/1R. Ulrick 537193 9/32341P 2P 4P 3P 1PD12/08/2019

 2 RISE UP Last start winner GRA, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/3L. Goodwin 544598 7/11501P 6P 5P 4P 4PD01/02/2020

 3 LAURIE'S GEM Last start placegetter GRA, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/4E. Harris 541436 6/02433P 4P 3P 1P 1PB02/01/2020

 4 RAW HONEY Last start placegetter IPS, 18/03/2023, R12, 2 5/3S. Barton 549382 6/12313P 4P 2P 3P 1PB06/09/2020

 5 DUSTIN DIESEL Last start placegetter IPS, 18/03/2023, R10, 2 5/1S. Barton 549381 4/32192P 3P 3P 1P 6PD06/09/2020

 6 TRUE CHARACTER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Godwin 538520 5/02012P 3P 2P 4P 3PD20/10/2019

 7 BOMBER STAN Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R2, P 5/4F. Hancock 542172 6/01772P 5P 6P 2P 2PD05/02/2020

 8 KILARA MEL Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Northfield 550137 4/21043P 7P 5P 6C 8PB07/10/2020

 9 RUSHFORTH ALLY 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 07/03/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Winters 552322 6/02671P 1P 4P 1P 1PD27/11/2020

 10 VIGNE UNLEASHED Last start Provincial winner GRA, 19/03/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Kempshall 563162 5/22161P 5P 5P 1P 1PD20/06/2021

 11 FLYING ZINGER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 19/03/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Kempshall 554678 6/11861P 3P 1P 7P 7PB15/11/2020

 12 ALL LIES AHEAD Dropping in grade BGC, 20/03/2023, R5, 2 5/1S. Keep 553855 4/32254P 2P 2P 3P 2PD27/01/2021

 13 WHO'S A PICTURE Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Jordan 545307 8/22882P 1P 1P 2P 1PD14/04/2020

 14 STIR THE POT Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Johnston 555087 4/02432P 2Y 1P 6P 2PB23/01/2021

 15 RED ROLEX Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R12, P 5/3D. Irwin 558706 4/12014P 1P 2P 1P 7PD01/04/2021

 16 ZIPPING RAMONA 2 Weighted points score BGC, 16/03/2023, R11, 1 5/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/61942C 4C 4M 3M 5MB21/01/2019

 17 FEARLESS LEVI Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R11, P 5/3J. King 543640 5/11924P 2P 2P 5P 2PD07/03/2020

 18 QUEEN WOK Weighted points score GRA, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Landrigan 552323 5/01864P 2P 3P 4P 3PB27/11/2020

 19 OUR BUSH BOY Weighted points score CAS, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Landrigan 553819 3/01746P 3P 2P 2P 5PD20/01/2021

 20 ROBELL RUBY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Ellis 550130 4/01175P 4P 2P 6P 6PB07/10/2020

 21 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/41058P 7P 6P 8P 2PD18/01/2020
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 1 ORARA DAN Last start winner GRA, 19/03/2023, R6, P 1/2G. Smith 538285 28/192751P 3P 2P 4P 6CD17/10/2019

 2 IMPRESS DRESSEL Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R7, P 1/1D. Irwin 544549 12/103294P 2P 1P 3C 1PD11/01/2020

 3 IMPRESS US Weighted points score BGC, 02/03/2023, R10, 1 1/2J. Dart 533845 14/91434C 4C 6P 7P 1PD28/04/2019

 4 PHANTOM JASPER Last start placegetter IPS, 18/03/2023, R6, 2 2/1/2T. Barton 550802 14/52493P 5P (FEL)P 1P 1PD30/10/2020

 5 SAL'S BLUE BOY Last start winner GRA, 07/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2S. Keep 553862 9/52881P 1P 3P 1P 1PD27/01/2021

 6 ESMAY NELLY Last start Provincial winner TAR, 15/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/1B. Ellis 550134 12/32431P 8P 7P 5P 1PB07/10/2020

 7 SAM AND BILL Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R6, P 3/1/1G. Hancock 538677 7/62405P 3P 1P 8P 1PD21/10/2019

 8 COMMANDS RESPECT 2 Last start Provincial winner BGC, 15/03/2023, R9, 2 4/1/2G. Dart 546423 17/62601P 3P 3P 5C 6CD27/05/2020

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 March 2023 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 March 2023

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 COMMANDS RESPECT 1 Last start winner BGC, 15/03/2023, R9, 2 1/2G. Dart 546423 17/92601P 3P 3P 5C 6CD27/05/2020

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 March 2023 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 March 2023

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUSHFORTH ALLY 1 Last start winner GRA, 07/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/2D. Winters 552322 6/52671P 1P 4P 1P 1PD27/11/2020

 2 CANYA WILDER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R6, P 3/1/2J. Thomas 548573 12/32463P 2P 5P 1P 5PD29/07/2020

 3 SHIMA MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 18/12/2022, R10, P 3/1/2M. Moroney 545042 7/52194P 1P 1P 4P 3PB26/01/2020

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 March 2023 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 March 2023

P M 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JUST MUMMULGUM 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Hancock 548652 0/01063P 3P 6P 7P 2PD09/08/2020

 2 JACOB VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 19/03/2023, R1, P M/1D. Winters 546040 0/0922P 7P 5P 7P 2PD25/05/2020

 3 INNER FIRE Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 21/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Godwin 538523 0/0586P 4P 6P 6P 4PB20/10/2019

14 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 March 2023 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 March 2023

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JUST MUMMULGUM 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/03/2023, R1, P

GRA, 14/03/2023, R1, P

M/1G. Hancock 548652 0/01063P 3P 6P 7P 2PD09/08/2020

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 March 2023 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 March 2023

P 3 660 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ME AND YOU Weighted points score BGC, 16/03/2023, R4, 1 3/1/1D. Bailey 546354 8/63653C 3P 6P 2C 1CB18/04/2020

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 March 2023 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 26 March 2023

P 5 660 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TUZLA BALE Weighted points score WBL, 02/03/2023, R12 5/4D. Bailey 549743 7/01536P 6P 4P 3P 1PB20/09/2020

 2 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R10, P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 7/01058P 7P 6P 8P 2PD18/01/2020

 3 DANNI'S ON FIRE Weighted points score IPS, 17/03/2023, R6, 3 5/4D. Bailey 546358 3/0786P 6P 6P 7P 8PB18/04/2020

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 March 2023 - 06:41 AM WST


